Ergebnis [DM H] 26.04.2025 - TC Blau-WeilB3 St. Katharinen e.V.
Stand: 06.05.2025 12:00:36

VG

Deutscher Verband fur
Garde- und Schautanzsport e

Platz | DVG-Nr Verein

Haupt - Freestyle

1

4

5

253

395

TSV GymTa-Session
AltluBheim e.V.

TSA d. SV DJK

Unterspiesheim e.V.

169 TSC Ottobrunn e.V.

162 TSV Taufkirchen e.V.

452 1.

Karlsfelder JTSC e.V.

Haupt - Garde Solo
303 S.K.G Rodgau 1888 e.V.

1

2

5

6

4

536

Sportfreunde Rodgau

1911 e.V.
TSC Schwarz-Gold

268

Frankfurt e.V.

303 S.K.G Rodgau 1888 e.V.

TSC Schwarz-Gold

268

Frankfurt e.V.

423 TuS 1899 Freiberg e.V.
Haupt - Schau Duo

TSV GymTa-Session

253 AltluBheim e.V.

395 TSA d. SV DK
Unterspiesheim e.V.

217 1. KTC Bornheim 1980
e.V.

452 1. Karlsfelder JTSC e.V.

Haupt - Marsch

1

2

TSC Schwarz-Gold

268

Frankfurt e.V.

303 S.K.G Rodgau 1888 e.V.

TSA d. TV 1885 Lorsbach
e.V.

416

348 1.

TSC Hochheim e.V.

178 TSC Volkach e.V.
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Tanz

Formation Futuro

Forever Angels
Formation
Alegria

Funky Dancers

Shining
Diamonds

Amelie Schnur

Johanna Meusel

Katharina Urban

Florentine
Ehrenholz

Franziska
Schubert

Learta Jakupi

Shawn Gallmon
und Samuel
Haller

Stephanie
Schnepf und
Emily Troll

Melinda Grésgen
und Tessa
Rdnnau

Anna Plattner

und Amelie Sparr |~

Tigers
Footloose
Sharks

Blizzards
(G)oldfischli

Punkte 1 2 3
- 1 1 1
- 2 3 2
- 4 4 3
- 3 2 4
- 5 5 5
- 1 1 1
- 3 2 2
- 5 3 3
- 6 4 5
- 2 6 6
- 4 5 4
- 1 1 1
- 2 2 3
- 3 3 2

4 4 4
- 1 1 1
- 2 3 3
- 3 2 2
- 4 4 4
- 5 5 5

WR WR WR WR WR WR WR

PE

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15
15

Abziige



Platz | DVG-Nr Verein

Haupt - Schau Solo

TSV GymTa-Session
AltluBheim e.V.

TSV Taufkirchen e.V.

TSV GymTa-Session
AltluBheim e.V.
TSG Kiinzell e.V.

TSA d. OSC 04
Rheinhausen e.V.

TSA d. TV 1885 Lorsbach

e.V.

TSC Schwarz-Gold
Frankfurt e.V.

TSA Haitz e.V.

S.K.G Rodgau 1888 e.V.
TuS 1899 Freiberg e.V.

Sportfreunde Rodgau
1911 e.V.

1. TSC Hochheim e.V.

TSC Darmstadt 2000 e.V.

TSV GymTa-Session
AltluBheim e.V.

TSC Ottobrunn e.V.

TSA d. TV 1873 Hausen

e.V.
TSV Taufkirchen e.V.
TSC Schwarz-Gold

1 253

2 162

3 253

4 276

5 482

6 416
Haupt - Polka
1 268

2 608

3 303

4 423

5 536

6 348
Haupt - Modern
1 379

2 253

3 169

4 526

5 162

6 268

Frankfurt e.V.

Haupt - Garde Paar

1

3

268

303

063

TSC Schwarz-Gold
Frankfurt e.V.

S.K.G Rodgau 1888 e.V.

TC Blau-Weils St.
Katharinen e.V.

Haupt - Schau Small Group

609

351

079

SV Zustorf e.V.

JTG d. TSG Wixhausen
e.V.

TSA d. TSV 1882
Raunheim e.V.

Haupt - Schau Hebefiguren
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Tanz

Shawn Gallmon

Celestine
Rosengarten

Monia Petry
Hannah Ritzel
Celina Berg

Lanea
Gerstberger

Tigers

Cute Generation
Footloose

Euphoricka
Goldenflames

Blizzards

Dragons

Black Devils
Wild Puppets
Unlimiteds
Funky Dancers

Tigers

Tia Sala und Jan-
Niklas Mende

Noah Bulih und
Vanessa
Schreiber

Christina Esch
und Tobias Esch

Formation
Asteria
(Freestyle)

Jaguars (Modern)
Twinkle

Diamonds
(Freestyle)

WR WR WR WR WR WR WR

PE | Abziige

15

15
15
15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15



Platz | DVG-Nr Verein

4

604

577

122

436

TSA d. SV Buxheim 1930
e.V.

TSA d. SC Irgertsheim e.V.

TSA d. CC Blaumeisen
Huisheim e.V.

Show und Akrobatik
Verein Velden e.V.

Haupt - Garde Small Group

1

3

416

523

010

TSA d. TV 1885 Lorsbach
e.V.

TSC Dance Inspiration
GroBbottwar-Oberstenfeld
e.V.

TSC Bimmbar Dreieich
e.V.

Haupt - Charakter
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379

253

452

276

526

371

TSC Darmstadt 2000 e.V.

TSV GymTa-Session
AltluBheim e.V.

1. Karlsfelder JTSC e.V.
TSG Kinzell e.V.

TSA d. TV 1873 Hausen
e.V.

STG Klrnach e.V.

Tanz

TanzGlanz
DANCE FIRE

CATS - Formation

New Dimension

Sharks (Polka)

Sparkling Frogs
(Marsch)

Prinzengarde

(Polka)

Wenn die
Gondeln Trauer
tragen

BON APPETIT

THE SEVEN

Punkte

Magdalenenheim |

1965

Was ware
wenn...?

Im Feuer der
Anklage

WR WR WR WR WR WR WR

1

1

2

2

1

3

3

1

3

4

1

2

5

1

2

6

1

2

7

1

2

PE | Abziige



